Residenti al 31.12.2005:

Maschi:
Femmine:

Stranieri:
Maschi:
Femmine:

Famiglie:

Nati:
Maschi
Femmine

Morti:
Maschi:
Femmine:

Immigrati:
Maschi:
Femmine:

Emigrati:
Maschi:
Femmine:

DATI SULLA POPOLAZIONE ANNO 2005

2774
1368
1406

170
86
84

1133

19
11
8

29
10
19

87
40
47

48
21
27

Composizione per stato civile:

Maschi:

Celibi: 492
Coniugati: 759
Divorziati: 7

Vedovi: 57
Femmine:
Nubili: 371

Coniugate: 752
Divorziate: 7
Vedove: 249

Famiglie di fatto:

31



